

Halle Capital-Backed True Environmental Announces Partnership with Matrix New World

May 15, 2023

Matrix New World ("Matrix"), a leading provider of environmental consulting, engineering, and infrastructure solutions, today announced that it has partnered with True Environmental ("True"), a platform focused on collaborating with founder and employee-owned consulting and engineering firms to help provide capital solutions to accelerate growth and liquidity events for ownership transition. The partnership advances True's mission of building a platform to partner with and grow businesses in the environmental consulting and engineering industry.

Jayne Warne, Founder and President of Matrix New World, commented, "This partnership is a significant milestone in Matrix New World's continued evolution, supporting our vision of investing in our talented and dedicated people to better serve our clients. In True Environmental, we have found a group that shares our values, respects our culture, and is committed to supporting our growth. The infusion of expertise from True Environmental's leadership team and the talented staff of Matrix will enhance our position as a preferred employer for innovative planners, engineers, and scientists."

"Matrix New World has built a terrific company centered on deep employee engagement and exceptional client service. We look forward to working with Jayne and the Matrix team to continue delivering best-in-class solutions to solve their clients' complex environmental, infrastructure, and energy challenges," said Jim Stamatis, CEO of True Environmental.

"We could not be more excited to partner with Jayne and the Matrix leadership team to create the foundation upon which to build a world-class environmental, engineering, and infrastructure consulting firm. In addition, we are fortunate to have assembled a very experienced management team at True Environmental, who will be great thought partners in helping the Matrix team achieve their long-term goals," said Jay Abramson, Senior Partner at Halle Capital.

Link to original press release:

https://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20230515005072/en/Halle-Capital-Backed-True-Environmental-Announces-Partnership-with-Matrix-New-World

